Bleed Valve
BODY
MATERIALCOMPONENT
SEAT O-RING
PH15-7MO SSSNAP RING
316L SSSTEM
HIGH TEMP POLYMERKNOB
18-8 SSWASHER

• Electropolished connection face optional
• Available in a variety of connection styles and sizes
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Please contact the factory for custom styles and sizes
B V 4
Model
Bleed Valve
Connection
TC - Sanitary Ferrule
X - Custom
Polish
N - 32 Ra
E - 20 Ra EP
Seals
V - Viton
E - EPDM
S - SiliconeSize
1 - ½" & ¾"
2 - 1" & 1½"
3 - 2"
4 - 3"
5 - 4"
X - Custom
BLACK NYLONCAP9
306 KEYSTONE DR.
TELFORD, PA 18969
PH:  215-453-8010
FAX:  215-453-8015
Outlet
B - Barb
TC - ½" Sanitary Ferrule
SEAL ELASTOMER
SEAL ELASTOMER
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
Outlet directs
flow away
from operator.
Handle provides
comfortable low
torque actuation.
Mechanical stop
ensures full closure
and repeatable
seal compression.
SIZE:SCALE:
REV. DATE DESCRIPTION BY APP.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF PILOT PROCESS
SYSTEMS.  IT IS TO BE USED ONLY FOR WORK WHICH IT
WAS DESIGNED, AND IS SUBJECT TO RECALL AT ANY
TIME.  THIS DRAWING AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MUST NOT BE MODIFIED, REPRODUCED OR DISTRIBUTED
WITHOUT PERMISSION.
TITLE:
DRAWING NO.:
A
306 KEYSTONE DR
TELFORD, PA 18969
PH.: 215.453.8010
FAX: 215.453.8015PILOT PROCESS SYSTEMS
BIOSKIDS
SHEET: